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Wettkampf 64 - 50m Freistil männlich - Offen / Jahrgang
Pflichtzeiten
2013: 00:37,88   2012: 00:35,69   2011: 00:33,02   2010: 00:31,15   2009: 00:29,76   2008: 00:28,97   2007: 00:28,52
2006: 00:28,19   2005: 00:27,75   Offen: 00:27,12

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Jay Kamol Kriengsakpichit 2015 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:43,94 107
2. Robert J Mallory 2015 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:44,48 103
3. Till Hoffmann 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:46,64 90
4. Tilo Müller 2015 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:48,25 81
5. Samuel Berger 2015 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:48,98 77
6. Emil Smolenschi 2015 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:03,59 35
7. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:03,90 35

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Tobias Koch 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:41,35 129
2. Arne Gensty 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:42,55 118
3. Maximilian Lopka 2014 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:43,26 112
4. Emil Freund 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:46,25 92
5. Maximilian Schäfer 2014 VfR Simmern 00:47,34 86
6. Amon Bentz 2014 SC Wörth 00:47,50 85
7. Nicolas Montobbio Rosu 2014 SG Westerwald 00:48,30 81
8. Noam Chris Hoffmann 2014 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:57,71 47

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Joos Zimmermann 2013 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:35,62 202
2. Benjamin Gorgas 2013 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:35,86 198

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Theodore Kappas 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,91 378
2. Jason Dalope 2011 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:31,10 303
3. Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,14 275
4. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:32,21 273
5. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,59 241 EnM
6. Roman Kaisler 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:33,59 241 EnM
7. Clemens Freyberg 2011 SG Worms 00:34,79 217 EnM
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Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Pius Klempel 2010 SSC Landau 00:27,95 418
2. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,91 341
3. Mika Köhler 2010 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:30,08 335
4. Raphael Grether 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:30,39 325
5. Aaron Damian Frank 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:30,99 307
6. Jonas Wenz 2010 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:31,04 305
7. Jan Schneider 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:31,58 290 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Blaise Schröder 2009 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:26,87 471
2. Valentin Weiß 2009 VfR Simmern 00:27,18 455
3. Luis Pflug 2009 SG Worms 00:27,61 434
4. Jonas Balzer 2009 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,08 412
5. Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 00:30,48 322 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Luis Suarez 2008 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:26,57 487
2. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,74 478
3. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,78 476
4. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,61 434
5. Niels Bauer 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:27,75 427
6. Levii Pilger 2008 VfR Simmern 00:28,04 414
7. Luka Dzijan 2008 SG Worms 00:28,39 399
8. Ole Kärcher 2008 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:28,91 378
9. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:29,74 347 EnM

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Etienne Dejon 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:25,11 577
2. Luke Saidel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,57 546
3. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,29 503
4. Paul Kaffine 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:27,18 455
5. Robert Kunstler 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:27,44 442
6. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,61 434
7. Alexander Walter 2007 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:27,68 431
8. Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 00:28,22 406
9. Paulo Levi Hoffmann 2007 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:28,74 385 EnM
10. Luca Weingarth 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,91 378 EnM
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Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Vadym Klymenko 2006 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:25,57 546
2. Hugo Cambeses 2006 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:26,40 496
3. Jaron Götz 2006 WSV Speyer 00:27,29 449
4. Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,29 449
5. Philipp Ertz 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:28,16 409
6. Jakob Roth 2006 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:28,36 400 EnM

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Christian Wald 2005 Ludwigshafener SV 00:25,94 523
2. Laurenz Schmidt 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,40 496
3. Robert Cristian 2005 TV Bad Bergzabern 00:28,26 405 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meister

Jos Ganskow 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:24,89 592
2. Etienne Dejon 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:25,11 577
3. Florian Nehring 2004 TV Bad Bergzabern 00:25,24 568
4. Luke Saidel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,57 546
5. Vadym Klymenko 2006 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:25,57 546
6. Christian Wald 2005 Ludwigshafener SV 00:25,94 523
7. Jonathan Rollwa 2003 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:25,94 523
8. Felix Brade 2002 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:26,14 511
9. Moritz Dieing 2000 WSV Speyer 00:26,16 510
10. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,29 503
11. Laurenz Schmidt 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,40 496
12. Hugo Cambeses 2006 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:26,40 496
13. Luis Suarez 2008 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:26,57 487
14. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,74 478
15. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,78 476
16. Blaise Schröder 2009 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:26,87 471
17. Paul Kaffine 2007 SFC Nahetal 05 00:27,18 455
18. Valentin Weiß 2009 VfR Simmern 00:27,18 455
19. Jaron Götz 2006 WSV Speyer 00:27,29 449
20. Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,29 449
21. Robert Kunstler 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:27,44 442
22. Luis Pflug 2009 SG Worms 00:27,61 434
23. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,61 434
24. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,61 434
25. Alexander Walter 2007 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:27,68 431
25. Yannik Wasserzier 2001 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:27,68 431 EnM
27. Niels Bauer 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:27,75 427
28. Pius Klempel 2010 SSC Landau 00:27,95 418
29. Levii Pilger 2008 VfR Simmern 00:28,04 414
30. Jonas Balzer 2009 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,08 412
31. Philipp Ertz 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:28,16 409
32. Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 00:28,22 406
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
33. Robert Cristian 2005 TV Bad Bergzabern 00:28,26 405 EnM
34. Jakob Roth 2006 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:28,36 400 EnM
35. Luka Dzijan 2008 SG Worms 00:28,39 399
36. Paulo Levi Hoffmann 2007 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:28,74 385 EnM
37. Luca Weingarth 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,91 378 EnM
37. Ole Kärcher 2008 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:28,91 378
37. Theodore Kappas 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,91 378
40. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:29,74 347 EnM
41. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,91 341
42. Mika Köhler 2010 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:30,08 335
43. Raphael Grether 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:30,39 325
44. Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 00:30,48 322 EnM
45. Aaron Damian Frank 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:30,99 307
46. Jonas Wenz 2010 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:31,04 305
47. Jason Dalope 2011 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:31,10 303
48. Jan Schneider 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:31,58 290 EnM
49. Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:32,14 275
50. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:32,21 273
51. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,59 241 EnM
52. Roman Kaisler 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:33,59 241 EnM
53. Clemens Freyberg 2011 SG Worms 00:34,79 217 EnM
54. Joos Zimmermann 2013 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:35,62 202
55. Benjamin Gorgas 2013 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:35,86 198
56. Tobias Koch 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:41,35 129
57. Arne Gensty 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:42,55 118
58. Maximilian Lopka 2014 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:43,26 112
59. Jay Kamol Kriengsakpichit 2015 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:43,94 107
60. Robert J Mallory 2015 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:44,48 103
61. Emil Freund 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:46,25 92
62. Till Hoffmann 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:46,64 90
63. Maximilian Schäfer 2014 VfR Simmern 00:47,34 86
64. Amon Bentz 2014 SC Wörth 00:47,50 85
65. Tilo Müller 2015 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:48,25 81
66. Nicolas Montobbio Rosu 2014 SG Westerwald 00:48,30 81
67. Samuel Berger 2015 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:48,98 77
68. Noam Chris Hoffmann 2014 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:57,71 47
69. Emil Smolenschi 2015 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:03,59 35
70. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:03,90 35

abgemeldet
Felix Wagner 2003 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt
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